Name   CHANDAN CHAKRABORTY
Office Address  Professor , Electrical Engineering Department
Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur
Email: cc@ee.iitkgp.ernet.in, chakraborty@ieee.org
Phone : +91-3222-283096 (Office) +91-9733677284 (Mobile)
Website : http://www.facweb.iitkgp.ernet.in/~chandan/
My Parents                   Father: Mr. A. N. Chakraborty (Retired Govt. Servant, Served in Indian
                                                     Postal Service in A & N Islands for major part of his career),

2019 IEEE Bimal Bose Energy Systems Award,
2019-22: Founder EIC, IEEE Journal on Emerging & Selected Topics in Industrial Electronics,
             2019: Co-EIC, IEEE Trans. on Industrial Electronics
2015: Fellow IEEE
2010: Fellow INAE
2008:   Best Paper Third Prize by the IEEE IES Electrical Machine Technical Committee.
2000-02: JSPS Post Doctoral Fellowship to work at the University of Tokyo
1997-00: Monbusho (Japanese Government) Scholarship for doctoral study in Japan
Visits Abroad
S No
Month/Time
Institute/ country visited
Purpose of visit
1  October 2019 Lisbon, Portugal To attend IECON2019 as one of the Track Chairs, present
papers and also to attend the ADCOM meeting.
2  June 2019 Vancouver, Canada To attend ISIE2019 as one of the Track chairs, present paper
and attend the ADCOM meeting
3  October 2018 Washington DC, USA To attend IECON2018 as Tutorial Chair, present papers and
also to attend the ADCOM meeting.
4  Oct.-
Nov.2017
Beijing, China To attend IECON2017 as one of the Track Chairs, present
papers and also to attend the ADCOM meeting.
5  June 2017 Edinburgh, UK To attend ISIE2016 as one of the Track chairs, present paper
and attend the ADCOM meeting
6  November,
2016
Florence, Italy To attend IECON2016 as one of the Track Chairs, present
papers and also to attend the ADCOM meeting.
9
7  June, 2016 Santa Clara, USA To attend ISIE2016 as one of the Track chairs, present paper
and attend the ADCOM meeting
8  Nov. 2015 Yokohama, Japan To attend IECON2015 as Tutorial Chair, one of the Tracks
Chair, present papers and also to attend the ADCOM
meeting.
9  July, 2015 Cambridge, UK To attend INDIN2015. present paper and also attend the
ADCOM meeting
10  Oct. 2014 Dallas, USA To attend IECON2014 as Technical Program Chair, present
papers and also to attend the ADCOM meeting.
11  June, 2014 Istanbul, Turkey To attend ISIE2013 as one of the Track chairs, present paper
and attend the ADCOM meeting
12  Nov, 2013
Vienna, Austria To attend IECON2013 as Track Chair, present papers and
also to attend the ADCOM meeting.
13  May, 2013 Taipei, Taiwan To attend ISIE2013 as one of the Track chairs, present paper
and attend the ADCOM meeting
14  Oct, 2012 Montreal, Canada To attend IECON2012 as technical program Chair and also
to attend the ADCOM meeting.
15  May, 2012 Hangzhou, China To attend ISIE2012 as one of the Track chairs, present paper
and attend the ADCOM meeting
16  Nov, 2011 Melbourne, Australia To attend IECON2011 as one of the Track Chairs and to
present a paper
17  June, 2011 Gdansk, Poland To attend ISIE2011 as one of the Track Chairs and to
present two papers
18  Nov, 2010 Glendale, AZ, USA To attend IECON2010, present papers and attend the
ADCOM meeting
19  July, 2010 Bari, Italy To attend ISIE2010, present papers and attend the ADCOM
meeting
20   Feb, 2009  Monash University,
Melbourne, Australia
 To attend ICIT2009 as Technical Program Chair
21   Nov, 2008  MIT, USA
NCSU, USA
IECON2008, at
Orlando, Florida, USA
 To look for possible collaboration with NCSU and MIT and
to attend IEEE IECON2008 as Track Co-Chair and chair 2
technical sessions
22  Nov, 2007 Taipei, Taiwan To attend IECON2007 and chair 2 technical sessions
23  April , 2005 Nagaoka, Japan To attend IPEC2005 at Nagaoka Japan and chair 2 technical
sessions
24  Nov, 2005 IEEE IECON2005 at
Raleigh, NC, USA
Syracuse University,
NY, USA
GE Global Research,
NY
To attend IECON2005, chair 2 technical sessions and
deliver lectures at SyracuseUniversity and GE Global
Research Centre
25  Dec, 2004 Imperial College,
London
To work at Imperial College London under the grant from
one-to-one-meeting project scheme supported by the DST,
India and the Royal Society, UK
26  Nov, 2004 IEEE IECON2004
Busan, Korea
To attend IECON2004 and chair 2 technical sessions
27  May, 2003 University of Tokyo,
Japan